Unit 10: Southeast Asia
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Country

Brunei

400,000

162 per sq.
mi.

63 per sg.
km.

67

32

69

600,000

15

2.7

74

71

76

18,000

88.2

245

289

673

70.1

2,331

99

Brunei

Cambodia

12,600,000

180 per sg.
mi.

69 per sg.
mi.

16

78

21,900,000

95

56

58

1,500

35

10

11

1,974

30

Cambo-
dia

East
Timor

800,000

136 per sg.
mi.

53 per sg.
km.

81

1,400,000

135

4.4

48

47

48

500

Data not
available

Data
not
available

Data not
available

Data not
available

Data
not
available

Data not
available

East
Timor

Indonesia

220,500,000

300 per sq.
mi.

116 per sg.
km.

39

31

46

315,800,000

46

2.6

68

66

70

3,000

83.8

31

17

67

9.9

2,930

80

Indonesia

Laos

5,600,000

61 per sq.
mi.

24 per sq.
km.

17

107

11,300,000

104

4.9

52

55

1,630

57

10

2.6

2,143

66

Laos

Maaysia

25,100,000

197 per sq.
mi.

76 per sq.
km.

57

33

90

46,400,000

32

73

70

75

9,000

83.5

199

213

476

103.1

2,899

70

Maaysia

United
States

291,500,000

291 per sq.
mi.

78 per sg.
km

75

21

13

413,500,000

6.6

21

s

74

80

36,300

97

700

398

770

585.2

3,642

99

United
States
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Myanmar

49,500,000

189 per 9.
mi.

73 per 0.
km.

27

33

40

68,500,000

90

31

56

59

1,500

83.1

Data
not
available

11

2,752

60

Myan-
mar

Philippines

81,600,000

704 per sg.
mi.

272 per sq.
km.

47

37

82

145,700,000

26

35

68

65

71

4,000

94.6

40

48

19.3

2,356

66

Philip-
pines

Singapore

4,200,000

17,528 per
sg. mi.

6,624 per
sg. km.

100

21

145

10,400,000

2.2

14

78

76

80

24,700

93.5

484

684

324

483.1

Data
not
available

100

Singa-
pore

Thailand

63,100,000

318 per sg.
mi.

123 per 9.
km.

31

24

15

71,900,000

20

18

72

70

75

6,600

93.8

92

50

243

24.3

2,334

95

Thailand

Vietnam

80,800,000

631 per sg.
mi.

244 per sq.
km.

24

31

47

117,200,000

30

2.3

68

67

70

2,100

93.7

32

10

45

8.8

2,502

85

Vietnam

United
States

291,500,000

291 per sq.
mi.

78 per sq.
km

75

21

13

413,500,000

6.6

21

7

74

80

36,300

97

700

398

770

585.2

99

United
States
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